PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 11™ MARCH 2015

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

Planning Committee Wednesday 11t March 2015



1/01

1/02

2/01

2/02

2/03

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 11™ MARCH 2015

221 MARSH ROAD, PINNER (FORMER THE
GEORGE PUBLIC HOUSE)

ST MICHAELS CHURCH, 95 BISHOP KEN
ROAD, HARROW WEALD

88 SUFFOLK ROAD, HARROW

4 SWEETMANS AVENUE, PINNER

296 KENTON LANE, HARROW

INDEX

P/4013/14

P/3450/14

P/5043/14

P/4705/14

P/4543/14

PINNER SOUTH

WEALDSTONE

HEADSTONE NORTH

PINNER SOUTH

BELMONT

GRANT SUBJECT
TO LEGAL
AGREEMENT
GRANT SUBJECT
TO LEGAL
AGREEMENT
GRANT
GRANT

GRANT

Page
No.

40

72
82

94

Planning Committee

Wednesday 11t March 2015



