PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 11TH MARCH 2015

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 11TH MARCH 2015

INDEX

Page No.

1/01	221 MARSH ROAD, PINNER (FORMER THE GEORGE PUBLIC HOUSE)	P/4013/14	PINNER SOUTH	GRANT SUBJECT TO LEGAL AGREEMENT	1
1/02	ST MICHAELS CHURCH, 95 BISHOP KEN ROAD, HARROW WEALD	P/3450/14	WEALDSTONE	GRANT SUBJECT TO LEGAL AGREEMENT	40
2/01	88 SUFFOLK ROAD, HARROW	P/5043/14	HEADSTONE NORTH	GRANT	72
2/02	4 SWEETMANS AVENUE, PINNER	P/4705/14	PINNER SOUTH	GRANT	82
2/03	296 KENTON LANE, HARROW	P/4543/14	BELMONT	GRANT	94